
28300

K225
K225

K225

K226

K221

K207

K51

K52

K48

5

40G7

4

17:0

14

40G4

40L42

10

7

3

6

9

13

40P53

10

11

1V1

40P53 V1

40K V2

40163

40183

40183

40162

40184

17:0

871:1:10
40K

Liikerak.
40K

Äm
betsplatsen

Paikoitustalo

Entresse

II

III

V

kt

Liikerakennuskt

A
sem

akj

Liikerakennus

Liikerakennus

XII

VI

Liikerak.

Brog
atan

Stationsgr

VII

I

II

II

VII

VII

Neuvola

Rakenteilla

Rakenteilla

kt

Esbo stationtorg

Espoon asematori

kt

kt

ESBO
ESPOO

kt

kt

Esbobron

II

40K

V

V

Liikerakennus

II

III
Paikoitustalo

Paikoitustalo

Liikerakennus

Liikerakennus

K
am
rersvägen

kt

kt

40K

WC

Kirkk
ojärv

entie

Rakenteilla

Vala
kuja

Kirjasto

Edgr
ände

n

III

II

Kiltaraitti

ar

V

kt

III

kt

V

IV

VI

Broga
tan

Siltakuja

Silta
katu

40K

Leikki

Liikerakennus

Siltak
atu

2

28

3
216

64

186 27

63

418

417

416

415

413

6613

1

12

41

26

34
33

30

12

412

413

215

25

2

24

214

15

14

16

23

12

1

414

8

32

31

13

37

31

30

21

24

16

14

22

11

411

38

37
57

12

424

423

1

179

41065

178176

35

34

43

64

419

63

61

17

18

15

427

44

14

11

19

201

62

175

54

406

420

56

55

53

4

33

50

51

52

32

31

3

177
2

5

6

91

10

4

13

12

38

35

37

36

39

132

131

27

16

10

429

428

30

13

12

11

7

8

608
607

6.4

6.7

6.8
6.8

6.9

28291

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.1

7.1

7.2

7.2

7.3

7.4

7.4

7.4

7.4

7.4

7.5

7.5

7.6

7.6

7.6

7.6

7.7

7.7

7.8

7.8

7.9

7.9

7.9

7.9

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

28297

8.0

28292

8.1

8.2

8.2

8.2

8.2

8.2

8.2

8.2

8.3

8.3

8.3

28298

8.4

8.4

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5 8.5

26311

8.5

8.5

8.6

8.6

8.7 8.7

8.7

8.7

8.7

28290

8.8

8.8

8.9

28286

8.9

8.9

8.9

8.9

9.0

9.0

9.1

9.1

9.1

9.2

9.2

11192

9.203

9.3

9.3

9.4

9.4

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.6

9.6

9.6

9.7

9.7

28299

9.8

9.9

9.9

10.0

10

10.1

10.1

25

10.2 10.2

10.4

10.4

10.5

10.7

10.8

10.9

28287

11.2

11.3

12.1

12.2

12.3

12.4

12.4

13.0

13.0

13.1

13.4

13.5

13.8

14.0

14.0

14.1

14.4

14.4

14.5

14.7

15.1

15.3

15.6

15.7

15.8

15.8

11193

16.7

16.8

17.2

17.3

17.3

17.3

17.318.2

18.4

19.9

26313

20.6
21.5

23.2

23.3

25

L
IN

D
H

O
L

M
IN

S
IL

T
A

E
S
P

O
O

N
S
IL

T
A

S
T
A
T
IO

N
S

G
R

Ä
N

D
E

N

A
S
E

M
A

K
U
JA

SIL
TAT

ORI

BR
OTO

RGET

+24
.0

+57
.0

+57
.0

+29
.0

32d
B

34d
B

3
3
d
B

3
3
d
B

SIL
TAKATU

L
IN

D
H

O
L

M
S
-

ESPOON KESKUS
ESBO CENTRUM

40

L
IN

D
H

O
L

M
IN

K
Ä

Y
T
Ä

V
Ä

L
IN

D
H

O
L

M
S

G
Å

N
G

E
N

jk-2

+
1
5
.6

SIL
TAKATU

+
1
0
.3
jk-1

+
5
5
.5

+16
.0

+28
.5

BR
OGATA

N

+23
.5

+28
.5

+23
.5

B
R

O
N

+17
.0

ES
PO

ON

 AS
EMATO

RI

ES
BO

STA
TIO

NS
TO

RG

+
1
7
.0

ESP
OON A

SEMATO
RI

ESB
O S

TAT
IONS

TO
RG

Asemakaavan muutos

Koordinaattijärjestelmä ETRS-GK25FIN korkeusj. N2000

Käsittelyt Muutokset

Alue

AsianroPäivätty

Piir.nro

Ksl, muutettu (Kiltakallio I  610808) 5.3.2014

17.1.2024Ksl, muutettu

Nähtävillä MRA 32 § 5.2.-5.3.2024

6138027457

10868/202118.3.2013

Ksl, rajausta muutettu

0 50 100 150 m

au

kt

ark

m4
50

 

ks

y
po-1

vm

LA
u

kp-
2

p
o
-2

kp-
2

kp-
1 iv

ma
v

m220

m3
0

 
5
8
3
0

a  /maI

sp

AK

kt h

a
  /m

a
I

C-1
40183

y-1

jl

LA-1

LA-1

AL-1

ALT
40182

ma

LRA


